
 

2024 Course Dates 

 

Course Dates Price/Duration Location 

 
 
 
 

CITB Health and Safety 
Awareness  
 
CSCS Green Card 
 

 

 
 

• Thurs 11th Jan 

• Thurs 18th Jan 

• Thurs 1st Feb 

• Thurs 8th Feb 

• Thurs 22nd Feb 

• Thurs 29th Feb 

• Thurs 7th March 

• Thurs 14th March 

• Thurs 28th March 

• Thurs 11th April 

• Thurs 25th April 

• Thurs 9th May 

• Thurs 16th May 

• Thurs 30th May 

• Thurs 6th June 

• Thurs 27th June 

• Thurs 4th July 

• Thurs 11th July 

• Thurs 25th July 

• Thurs 8th August 

• Thurs 29th August 

• Thurs 5th Sept 

• Thurs 12th Sept 

• Thurs 26th Sept 

• Thurs 3rd Oct 

• Thurs 10th Oct 

• Thurs 24th Oct 

• Thurs 31st Oct 

• Thurs 7th Nov 

• Thurs 14th Nov 

• Thurs 28th Nov 

• Thurs 5th Dec 
 

 
 
 

• £130 + VAT 

• 1 Day  

 
 

 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 

• 6 or more 
delegates required, 
or minimum 
charge applied for 
private or on-site 
course.  

CITB Site Supervisor 
Training Scheme – SSSTS 
 
 

 
 

• 22nd & 23rd Jan  

• 15th & 16th Feb 

• 11th & 12th March 

• 18th & 19th April 

• 20th & 21st May 

• 20th & 21st June 

• 15th & 16th July 

• 15th & 16th August 

• 16th & 17th Sept 

 
 

• £210 + VAT 

• 2 Day  

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/citb-health-safety-awareness-2/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/citb-health-safety-awareness-2/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/citb-sssts/


• 17th & 18th Oct 

• 18th & 19th Nov 

• 12th & 13th Dec 

 IPAF S&B 3A/3B 
 
 

 
 

• Mon 29th Jan 

• Mon 26th Feb 

• Mon 25th March 

• Mon 29th April 

• Mon 20th May 

• Mon 24th June 

• Mon 15th July 

• Mon 20th Aug 

• Mon 23rd Sept 

• Mon 28th Oct 

• Mon 25th Nov 

• Mon 16th Dec 
 

 
 

• £215 + VAT 

• 1 Day 

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

PASMA Mobile Towers for 
Users 
 
 

 

• Mon 22nd Jan 

• Mon 19th Feb 

• Mon 18th March 

• Mon 15th April 

• Mon 13th May 

• Mon 17th June 

• Mon 15th July 

• Mon 19th August 

• Mon 16th Sept 

• Mon 21st Oct 

• Mon 18th Nov 

• Mon 16th Dec 
 

 
 

• £105 + VAT 

• 1 Day  

 
 

• Weston-Super-
Mare 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

PASMA Combined Low Level & 
Towers for Users 
 
 

 

• Check our website 
or contact us for 
dates. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

• £180 + VAT 
• 1 Day  

 
 

• Weston-Super-
Mare 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

Confined Space Med Risk  
 

 
 

• Tues 16th Jan 

• Tues 23rd Jan 

• Tues 30th Jan 

• Tues 6th Feb 

• Tues 20th Feb 

• Tues 27th Feb  

• Tues 5th March 

• Tues 12th March  

• Tues 26th March 

 
 
 

• £180 + VAT 

• 1 Day 

 
 

 

• St Annes, Riverside 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/ipaf-scissor-boom/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/pasma-mobile-access-tower/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/confined-space-medium-risk/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/pasma-combined-tower-for-users-low-level/


• Tues 9th April 

• Tues 23rd April 

• Tues 30th April  

• Tues 7th May 

• Tues 14th May 

• Tues 28th May 

• Tues 4th June 

• Tues 11th June 

• Tues 25th June 

• Tues 2nd July 

• Tues 9th July 

• Tues 23rd July 

• Tues 6th August  

• Tues 20th August 

• Tues 3rd Sept 

• Tues 10th Sept 

• Tues 24th Sept 

• Tues 8th Oct 

• Tues 22nd Oct 

• Tues 29th Oct 

• Tues 5th Nov 

• Tues 12th Nov 

• Tues 26th Nov 

• Tues 3rd Dec 

• Tues 10th Dec 
 
 

Confined Space Awareness 
 
 

 

• Tues 16th Jan 

• Tues 23rd Jan 

• Tues 30th Jan 

• Tues 6th Feb 

• Tues 20th Feb 

• Tues 27th Feb  

• Tues 5th March 

• Tues 12th March  

• Tues 26th March 

• Tues 9th April 

• Tues 23rd April 

• Tues 30th April  

• Tues 7th May 

• Tues 14th May 

• Tues 28th May 

• Tues 4th June 

• Tues 11th June 

• Tues 25th June 

• Tues 2nd July 

• Tues 9th July 

• Tues 23rd July 

• Tues 6th August  

• Tues 20th August 

 
 

• £95 + VAT 

• 2/3 Day  

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/confined-space-awareness/


• Tues 3rd Sept 

• Tues 10th Sept 

• Tues 24th Sept 

• Tues 8th Oct 

• Tues 22nd Oct 

• Tues 29th Oct 

• Tues 5th Nov 

• Tues 12th Nov 

• Tues 26th Nov 

• Tues 3rd Dec 

• Tues 10th Dec 
 

Work at Height (AM) 
 
 

 
 
 

• Tues 9th Jan 

• Tues 30th Jan 

• Weds 7th Feb 

• Weds 28th Feb 

• Weds 6th March 

• Weds 27th March 

• Weds 10th April 

• Mon 29th April 

• Weds 8th May 

• Weds 29th May 

• Weds 5th June 

• Weds 26th June 

• Weds 10th July 

• Tues 30th July 

• Weds 7th August 

• Weds 28th August 

• Weds 11th Sept 

• Weds 25th Sept 

• Weds 9th Oct 

• Weds 30th Oct 

• Weds 13th Nov 

• Weds 27th Nov 

• Wed s 11th Dec 

• Weds 18th Dec 
 

 
 

• £60 + VAT 

• ½ Day 

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

Safety Harness & Lanyard (PM) 
 

• Work at Height course 
available in the AM 
 

 

• Tues 9th Jan 

• Weds 7th Feb 

• Weds 6th March 

• Weds 10th April 

• Weds 8th May 

• Weds 5th June 

• Weds 10th July 

• Weds 7th August 

• Weds 11th Sept 

• Weds 9th Oct 

• Weds 13th Nov 

• Wed s 11th Dec 
 

 
 

• £75 + VAT 

• ½ Day 

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/work-at-height-training/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/safety-harness-lanyard/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/work-at-height-training/


 

Safety Harness & Lanyard Man-
Safe (PM) 
 

• Work at Height course 
available in the AM 
 

 

• Tues 9th Jan 

• Weds 7th Feb 

• Weds 6th March 

• Weds 10th April 

• Weds 8th May 

• Weds 5th June 

• Weds 10th July 

• Weds 7th August 

• Weds 11th Sept 

• Weds 9th Oct 

• Weds 13th Nov 

• Wed s 11th Dec 
 

 
 

• £95 + VAT 

• ½ Day 

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

Ladders & Steps (PM) 
 

• Work at Height course 
available in the AM 
 

 

• Tues 30th Jan 

• Weds 28th Feb 

• Weds 27th March 

• Mon 29th April 

• Weds 29th May 

• Weds 26th June 

• Tues 30th July 

• Weds 28th August 

• Weds 25th Sept 

• Weds 30th Oct 

• Weds 27th Nov 

• Weds 18th Dec 
 
 

 
 

• £75 + VAT 

• ½ Day  

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

 
 
Abrasive Wheels (AM) 
 
 

 

 
 

• Weds 17th Jan 

• Tues 13th Feb 

• Tues 26th March  

• Tues 16th April  

• Thurs 23rd May 

• Tues 18th June 

• Thurs 18th July 

• Tues 13th August 

• Thurs 19th Sept 

• Tues 15th Oct 

• Thurs 21st Nov 
• Mon 16th Dec 

 

 
 

• £75 + VAT 

• ½ Day 

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 
applied for private 
or on-site course. 

Manual Handling (PM) 
 
 

 

• Weds 17th Jan 

• Tues 13th Feb 

• Tues 26th March  

• Tues 16th April  

• Thurs 23rd May 

• Tues 18th June 

• Thurs 18th July 

 
 

• £55 + VAT 

• ½ Day  

 
 

• St Annes, Riverside 

• On-site by request 
& location 6 or 
more delegates 
required, or 
minimum charge 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

BOOK ONLINE HERE 

https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/safety-harness-mansafe/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/ladders-steps/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/abrasive-wheels-2/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/manual-handling/


• Tues 13th August 

• Thurs 19th Sept 

• Tues 15th Oct 

• Thurs 21st Nov 

• Mon 16th Dec 
 

applied for private 
or on-site course. 

E-Learning  
 
 

 

• Check out our 
website for our 
extensive range of 
accredited e-
learning courses. 

 
 

  

Construction NVQ’s 
 
 

 

• Check out our 
website for our 
extensive range of 
NVQ courses. 

 
 
 

• Starting 
from £500 + 
VAT 

 

 

T: 01179 711 892   

 E: info@trainingsocieti.co.uk or bookings@trainingsocieti.co.uk    

W: www.trainingsocieti.co.uk 

H: 08:00-17:00 (Mon-Thurs) 08:00-16:00 (Fridays), closed on weekends and bank holidays 

 

VIEW HERE 

VIEW HERE 

mailto:info@trainingsocieti.co.uk
mailto:bookings@trainingsocieti.co.uk
http://www.trainingsocieti.co.uk/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/manual-handling/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk/course/manual-handling/
https://trainingsocieti.co.uk

